
1112

1113

1115

1116

1117

1118
1119

1120

1121

1122
1123

1140
1141

1144
1145

1146
1147

1150

1151

1152

1153

1154

1155

2249

2250 2251

2252

2253

2254

2255

2257
2256

2258

2264

2272

CONSTRUCTION EXCLUSION ZONE

THE OLD RECTORY
PROTECTED STRUCTURE

RPS NO. 464

TREE PROTECTION

TREES TO BE RETAINED

Note:
Refer to the Arboricultural Assessment document  for
recommendations on tree protection measures to be
employed during construction

Tree locations cannot be guaranteed to be 100%

TREE PROTECTIVE FENCING
SITE BOUNDARY

TYPE A: GENERAL FENCING
HERRAS FENCING OR SIMILAR APPROVED

N

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION

STATUS:

DRAWING:

DRAWN BY: CIARAN KEATING

INFORMATION

CK
INITIALS

SCALE:

1:500 @ A2

JOB NO.

TINI003

PROJECT:

PROPOSED DEVELOPMENT AT THE OLD RECTORY,
MOUNTSHANNON, CO. CLARE

NOTES
Do Not Scale.  Use Figured Dimensions Only.
Not for Construction  Purposes unless Specifically Marked.

© THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT OF CMK HORTICULTURE + ARBORICULTURE LTD.

REV

DATE:

05,12,24TREE PROTECTION

DRAWING NO:TINI-003-103


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1 (2)


